
Gasolina Regular Gasolina Premium FECHA Diesel FECHA 

  MAYORISTA (¢/litro) (¢/galón) (¢/litro) (¢/galón) (dd/mm/aa) (¢/litro) (¢/galón) (dd/mm/aa)

Total Petroleum* 88.92 336.60 105.92 400.95 October 1, 2027 104.42 395.27 October 1, 2022

89.42 338.49 106.42 402.84 October 4, 2022 105.42 399.06 October 4, 2022

93.42 353.63 110.42 417.99 October 5, 2022 109.42 414.20 October 5, 2022

SOL PUERTO RICO* 87.70 331.98 105.70 400.12 September 29, 2022 108.70 411.48 September 29, 2022

Shell 88.70 335.77 106.70 403.91 October 4, 2022 109.70 415.26 October 4, 2022

89.70 339.55 107.70 407.69 October 5, 2022 110.70 419.05 October 5, 2022

SOL PUERTO RICO* 87.70 331.98 105.70 400.12 September 29, 2022 108.70 411.48 September 29, 2022

Mobil 88.70 335.77 106.70 403.91 October 4, 2022 109.70 415.26 October 4, 2022

89.70 339.55 107.70 407.69 October 5, 2022 110.70 419.05 October 5, 2022

Puma Energy* 89.20 337.66 106.70 403.91 October 1, 2027 107.70 407.70 October 1, 2022

Puma 88.70 335.76 105.20 398.23 October 4, 2022 108.20 409.59 October 4, 2022

92.70 350.89 107.70 407.69 October 5, 2022 108.20 409.59 October 5, 2022

TORAL 86.70 328.20 104.70 396.34 September 30, 2027 110.20 417.16 September 30, 2022

Petroleum Corp.** 85.70 324.41 103.70 392.55 October 1, 2027 107.70 407.70 October 1, 2027

88.70 335.77 106.70 403.91 October 5, 2027 110.70 419.06 October 5, 2027

TORAL / SHELL 86.70 328.20 104.70 396.34 September 30, 2022 110.20 417.16 September 30, 2022

86.70 328.20 104.70 396.34 October 1, 2027 107.70 407.70 October 1, 2027

89.70 339.55 107.70 407.70 October 5, 2027 419.06 419.06 October 5, 2027

Best Pet. Corp.* 85.04 321.90 104.32 394.90 October 1, 2027 113.30 428.90 October 1, 2022

89.00 336.90 108.28 409.90 October 4, 2022 117.27 443.90 October 4, 2022

93.49 353.90 112.78 426.90 October 5, 2022 119.64 452.90 October 5, 2022

BVI Gas Inc DBA 86.36 326.90 99.04 374.90 October 1, 2027 105.91 400.90 October 1, 2027

Cabo Rojo Gas & Oil** 87.68 331.90 100.36 379.90 October 4, 2022 109.08 412.90 October 4, 2022

Ultra top  Fuel 92.17 348.90 104.85 396.90 October 5, 2022 113.30 428.90 October 5, 2022

Peerless Oil* 87.84 332.50 101.05 382.50 October 1, 2027 105.21 398.25 October 1, 2022

91.80 347.50 105.01 397.50 October 4, 2027 109.17 413.25 October 4, 2022

96.29 364.50 109.50 414.50 October 5, 2027 113.66 430.25 October 5, 2022

82.83 313.55 100.00 378.55 October 3, 2022 103.74 392.70 October 3, 2022

Bitas's Fuel Corp.** 85.70 324.41 103.70 392.55 October 4, 2022 107.70 407.70 October 4, 2022

88.70 335.77 106.70 403.91 October 5, 2022 110.70 419.06 October 5, 2022

85.57 323.90 92.70 350.90 October 1, 2022 104.06 393.90 October 1, 2022

America Petroleum** 89.26 337.90 96.40 364.90 October 4, 2022 108.02 408.90 October 4, 2022

93.75 354.90 100.89 381.90 October 5, 2022 112.25 424.90 October 5, 2022

Puma Energy* DBA 89.70 339.56 107.70 407.68 October 1, 2022 108.20 409.59 October 1, 2022

P.R. Fuel Services 89.20 337.66 105.20 398.22 October 4, 2022 108.20 409.59 October 4, 2022

Texaco 92.70 350.91 109.20 413.35 October 5, 2022 108.20 409.59 October 5, 2022

Best Pet. Corp.* 84.51 319.90 103.79 392.90 October 1, 2022 112.78 426.90 October 1, 2022

Phillips 66 88.47 334.90 107.76 407.90 October 4, 2022 116.74 441.90 October 4, 2022

92.96 351.90 112.25 424.90 October 5, 2022 119.12 450.90 October 5, 2022

Best Pet. Corp.* 84.51 319.90 103.79 392.90 October 1, 2022 112.78 426.90 October 1, 2022

76 88.47 334.90 107.76 407.90 October 4, 2022 116.74 441.90 October 4, 2022

92.96 351.90 112.25 424.90 October 5, 2022 119.12 450.90 October 5, 2022

PRECIOS PREVALECIENTES DE MAYORISTAS DE GASOLINA 
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